
Tuesday 22nd April – Summer Term 1 Begins 

Thursday 1st May – Norbridge Has Talent FINAL 

Monday 5th May – Bank Holiday Monday – School Closed 

W/C Monday 12th May – Year 6 SATs Week 

Friday 23rd May – End of Summer Term 1 

 

Monday 2nd June – Summer Term 2 Begins 

W/C Monday 2nd June – Year 4 Multiplication Tables Check Testing Window Opens 

W/C Monday 9th June – Year 1 Phonics Screening Check Window Opens 

Monday 16th June – FS1 and FS2 Sports Day (AM Kerr Class / PM Murphy Class) 

Tuesday 17th June – Year 1 and Year 2 Sports Day – AM 

Wednesday 18th June – Year 3 and Year 4 Sports Day – PM 

Friday 20th June – Year 5 and Year 6 Sports Day – PM 

Saturday 28th June – Norbridge ROCKS: Party in the Yard 

Thursday 3rd July – Year 6 Prize Giving Evening (Times TBC) 

Tuesday 8th July at 2:00pm and 5:00pm – Year 6 Performance: Matilda 

Wednesday 9th July at 5:00pm – Year 6 Performance: Matilda 

Wednesday 16th – Friday 18th July – Year 6 Campout 

Thursday 24th July – Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly 

Friday 25th July – End of Summer Term 2 

Monday 28th July – INSET Day – School Closed to Pupils 

Tuesday 29th July – INSET Day – School Closed to Pupils 

Please note, additional dates for events and trips will be shared by class teachers. 


